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Anlage Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
Am Bahnhof 1 b, 66484 Althornbach MF: Mia Bouquet
T 06338 7315 (Clubhaus) G 06332 905577 tc-althornbach@t-online.de m 0159 06116025

Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

Helfenstein, Tim Klein, Emma

T 0176/22102897 Tim-Helfenstein@gmx.de Bouquet, Mia
Buchholz, Lilli

Jugendwart/in
Bouquet, Elena
T 01744762437 elena.bouquet@web.de

Legner, Paula
Adam-MauR3, Leni
Krebs, Charlotte
Werner, Mathilda
Oberschiedsrichter/in Gerlinger, Lena
Sand, Hans Peter Kaiser, Hannah
T 017638141191 hpsand@web.de 10 Harz, Carolin

11 Heims, Sophia

12 Lauber, Jana
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20752305
20652464
20758492
20758225
20758223
20963927
21107314
21061004
21105596
21111322
21105597
21111321

LK DR Info
LK16,9
LK17,2
LK19,3
LK21,6
LK22,2
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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